August 2018

Charleston

|

\/
\/

\/
\V4

N
\
\

\/
V

Va\
/

\/
Vv

AV J

—_—————

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

\/
A4

\/
AV J

\/
\VJ

\/

\
\
\/

\/

\
\/

A
7\

A\
7\

\/

A
I/ \

AV J

N\

\/

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

09

A\\ ]
N~ ]
"’ |
IUv .
- ]
>~
A\‘ .
Illll ]
-
™’ 1
A\\\ i
~ ]
ll’ll ]
|| -
\\\V ]
ol ]
N ]
oy .
IIV
\ -
>~ 1
T :
g ]
IIIII ]
\\\V -
An\ ]
N ]
P i
- ]
“
' ]
N ]
lllll i
>
A\\ ]
N 8
\v ]

o’

-~ i
'« ]
Ny 4

lllll i
e

\\V ]

- ]
C ]
Ilv ]

g ]
'« ]
q ]

lllll ]
lv 1
| |

—
A\ :
IIIV ]
- ]

L]
ol :
Ny i
ll”ll i
D/
A\\\ ]
IIIIV ]
e
B ]
gt i
A\\\ ]
q ]
llllll ]
\\\\\ ]
[eoleo]lololololololololololelele]
<TAOVOTANOVOSTAN AN
ANNT~r—7+—+—1 (I

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

N~ b
IIV .
! i
-
[
ol ]
s —
o
~—— i
> | |1
> .
-
] i
P
N ]
lllV i
» i
g
= i
] ]
AII i
’ -
”’I .
> |
11 ]
[ i
N
~ i
l'lv i
B i
‘ -
|
" 1
(Y §
T
lllv 1
\\\\ 7
All .
——
"’Uv .
-l 1
] i
] ]
.Il ]
— ]
lllv ]
" T
¢ i
N~ b
— i
T~ ]
> ]
-~ i
L
7 .
.Il ]
— 4
’llv i
] 7
A\\ i
N ]
—
llll .
> | | 4
\\\\\\ ]
AAI ]
~ i
”’I .
> i
-
L i
nll -
—
"ll -
' -
\\\\\\ ]
L ]
o 4
=S | [
L] 4
L ]
~— i
"ll 1
\' -
=
L i
A\\ i
N ]
o~ ]
0000000000000
SASROINOBOIN T

01

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

GMT -5 hr). Please use with caution.

Relative sea level (cm) with respect to Mean Lower Low Water (85 cm) and Local Standard Time (LST



